
ENTRANCE FEE SHAREHOLDER 18.000€

ENTRANCE FEE PARTNER 10.000€

"A" FULL MEMBER unlimited golf 2.220€

DISCOUNT PAYMENTS THROUGH DIRECT DEBIT quarterly Ja nuary /April / July / October  2025 1.999€

 Charge for late payment from 01/05/25    1% per month 

"B" ANNUAL FEE WITH PAYMENT OF GREENFEE 1.256€

DISCOUNT PAYMENTS THROUGH DIRECT DEBIT quarterly Ja nuary /April / July / October  2025 1.130€

 Charge for late payment from 01/05/25    1% per month 

Greenfee 18  Holes 20 €

Greenfee 9 Holes** 10 €

* "C"  ANNUAL FEE SUMMER/EASTER 1.010 €
DISCOUNT PAYMENTS THROUGH DIRECT DEBIT quarterly Ja nuary /April / July / October  2025 910 €

 Charge for late payment from 01/05/25    1% per month 

Greenfees 18  Holes

Easter Week green fee      from  12/04/2025  to 27/04/25 20 €

Summer green fee              from 01/06/25  to  15/09/25 20 €

Greenfee outside these dates 51 €

Greenfee 9 Hoyos ** / 9 Holes**

Easter Week green fee      from  12/04/2025  to 27/04/25 10 €

Summer green fee              from 01/06/25  to  15/09/25 10 €

Greenfee outside these dates 26 €

*  ANNUAL FEE JUNIORS   (16 TO 20 YEARS OLD) 500 €
DISCOUNT PAYMENTS THROUGH DIRECT DEBIT 450 €

 Charge for late payment from 01/05/25    1% per month 

ANNUAL FEE JUNIORS   (21 TO 25 YEARS OLD)

During the year when a family member turns 21 years of age, until the year

when they are 25 yearas old , they can pay fess "A", "B" or "C" 

SCHOOL FEE (6 a 15 years old)                                          182 €

 BUGGY  CIRCULATION  FEE 306 €
DISCOUNT PAYMENTS THROUGH DIRECT DEBIT One payment January 2025 275 €

 Charge for late payment from 01/05/24    1% per month 

NON PLAYING MEMBER FEE  

Allows the use of Exclusive Member´s area , and the use of facilities such Tenis Paddle , Croquet , bridge 420 €
Gym and Swimming Pool

3º. Access to these fees is subject to Board approval, provided applicants meet the regulated requirements

 being over 80 years of age and having been a member for at least 20 years.

DIRECT FAMILY ANNUAL SUSCRIPTION NON PLAYER

Allows the use of Exclusive Member´s area , and the use of facilities such Tenis Paddle , Croquet , 420 €
Gym and Swimming Pool

3º. Access to these fees is subject to Board approval, provided applicants meet the regulated requirements

To be a direct first-degree relative of an active Member.

 OTHERS SERVICES

Discount 
PAYMENT ONLY   DIRECT 

DEBITS   !! 



Annual fee for Club Storage one bag                                                                  126 €

Annual fee two bags Storage from the same family.                                                                 199 €

Club  Electric Trolley  annual fee 147 €
Club  Electric Trolley daily fee 10 €
 Buggy Storage Gasoline 639 €
Electric Buggy Storage 735 €

Locker 71 €
Driving Range Token 2 €
Driving Range Practice Card 66 €
Croquet lawn reservation ( hour ) including balls 5 €
Croquet Mallets rental 5 €
Tennis & Paddle tennis court reservation free
Swimming pool free
Rental 18 holes Buggy 35 €
Rental 9 holes Buggy 25 €
Rental Pack 30 Member Buggy 632 €
Rental Pack 15 Member Buggy 325 €

Members daily Bridge fee 5 €
Notes:

1º-   As from  1st   January  2025 payment  of  the annual  fee  will  be  requiered  prior  to play the courses.
        

2º-   Junior paying Annual Fees are exempt from School Fees.

3º-  Access to these fees is subject to Board approval, provided applicants meet the regulated requirements

REFERENCE NOTES:

* The payment for Annual Fee Summer/Easter "C" only applies up to Sep. 15st  2025

** Restricted starting times, please check with the Caddy Master

*** Swimming pool season starts July 1st until September 9th , only between 

this dates it will supervised by a safety guard.

WE REMIND THAT ONLY DIRECT DEBIT ORDERS WILL BENEFIT OF DISCOUNT

If you don´t have a Spanish bank account, for the discount, payments must be made in a single payment by bank transfer.

IF YOU WITH TO PAY IN ONE INSTALMENT , PLEASE  SEND THE CLUB SECRETARY BY E MAIL, LATEST DECEMEBER 27TH 2024

 secretaria@guadalminagolf.com

GUADALMINA GOLF, S.A.

REAL CLUB DE GOLF GUADALMINA 
29678 Guadalmina - San Pedro Alcántara (Málaga)

Teléfonos 952 883455  /  Caddie Master 952 886522 /  secretaria@guadalminagolf.com


